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Nr. 3162/30.10.2025

Tabelul cu programarea gärzilor in luna NOIEMBRIE-2025

in cadrul Spitalului de Boli Cronice Cimpeni

10. L
11. Ma
12. MI
13. J

14 • v
15. s
16. D
17. L
18. Ma
19. MI
20. J

22. s
23. D
24. L
25. Ma
26. Mi

28 • v
29. s
30. D

Nr. crt. / Zi

1. s
2. D
3.

4.

5. Mi
6.

8. s
9. D

27. J

Numele prenumele
medicului

Dr. JURJ CRISTINA
Dr. PA CA MARIANA
Dr. MORAR FLAVIA
Dr. CRISTESCU HORIA
Dr. MALINESCU DANIELA
Dr. ZÄHAN OANA
Dr. MORAR FLAVIA
Dr. CRISTESCU HORIA
Dr. MORAR FLAVIA
Dr. JURJ CRISTINA
Dr. CRISTESCU HORIA
Dr. MORAR FLAVIA
Dr. JURJ CRISTINA
Dr. ZAHAN OANA
Dr. MALINESCU DANIELA
Dr. ZABIAN OANA
Dr. MORAR FLAVIA
Dr. CRISTESCU HORIA
Dr. JURJ CRISTINA
Dr. CRISTESCU HORIA
Dr. ZÄHAN OANA
Dr. CRISTESCU HORIA
Dr. ZÄHAN OANA
Dr. CRISTESCU HORIA
Dr. PA CA MARIANA
Dr. CRISTESCU HORIA
Dr. ZAHAN OANA
Dr. JURJ CRISTINA
Dr. MORAR FLAVIA
Dr. JURJ CRISTINA

MANAGER
Dr. JURJ CRISTINA

Vo

Data

01.11.2025
02. 11.2025
03. 11.2025
04. 11.2025
05. 11.2025
06. 11.2025
07. 11.2025
08. 11.2025
09. 11.2025
10. 11.2025
11. 11.2025
12. 11.2025
13. 11.2025
14. 11.2025
15. 11.2025
16. 11.2025
17. 11.2025
18. 11.2025
19. 11.2025
20. 11.2025
21. 11.2025
22. 11.2025
23. 11.2025
24. 11.2025
25. 11.2025
26. 11.2025
27. 11.2025
28. 11.2025
29. 11.2025
30. 11.2025


